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Group 3 Scratch 
1 Arthur Steer 
2 Mujtaba Taimur 
3 Asher Gray 
4 Jack Barden-Beatty 
5 Christopher Campos 
6 Esmee Bone 
7 Freddie Collier 
8 Daniel Elliott 
9 Theo Wan 
10 Giacomo Poletto  

    Pasquero 
11 Alex Macinnes 
12 Edward Nuttall 
13 Sacha Morland 
14 Ciaran Ho 
15 Joel Kaye 

Group 2 Scratch 
1 Mikhail Gitnik 
2 Casey Humber-Kelly 
3 Toby Tombs 
4 Gus Dutton 
5 Evander Wishart 
6 Harry Tozer 
7 Samuel Little 
8 Elijah Storti 
9 Toby Walker 
10 Harry Gilbank 
11 Monty Melville 
12 Daniel Issitt 
13 George Nuttall 

Group G Scratch 
1 Iris Gray 
2 Anna Lloyd 
3 Rebecca Gardiner 
4 Lauren Charles 
5 Gabriella McHugh 
6 Eloise Ward 
7 Aalia Clay 
8 Martha Walker 
9 Emily Tanner 
10 Elise Whitaker 
11 Ruby Isaac 
12 Abbey Thompson 

Group 1 Scratch 
1 Henry Hobbs 
2 Leon Atkins 
3 Alec Rowles 
4 Freddy Augsburger 
5 Paul Opie 
6 Isaac Dutton 
7 Ben Tamplin 
8 Jonah Jenkins 
9 Jack Curling 
10 Tom FitzGerald-Jones 
11 August Ora 
12 Jake Lunt 
13 Maxwell Anderson 
14 Silas Hardy 
15 David Lup-Maas 

Group 3 Sprint Overall 
1 Daniel Elliott 
2 Mujtaba Taimur 
3 Christopher Campos 
4 Asher Gray 
5 Jack Barden-Beatty 
6 Freddie Collier 
7 Giacomo Poletto  

    Pasquero 
8 Esmee Bone 
9 Theo Wan 
10 Edward Nuttall 
11 Alex Macinnes 
12 Joel Kaye 
13 Arthur Steer 
14 Sacha Morland 
15 Ciaran Ho 

Group 2 Sprint Overall 
1 Evander Wishart 
2 Elijah Storti 
3 Mikhail Gitnik 
4 Toby Tombs 
5 Casey Humber-Kelly 
6 Harry Tozer 
7 Gus Dutton 
8 Samuel Little 
9 Toby Walker 
10 Daniel Issitt 
11 Harry Gilbank 
12 Monty Melville 
13 George Nuttall 

Group G Sprint Overall 
1 Anna Lloyd 
2 Rebecca Gardiner 
3 Lauren Charles 
4 Gabriella McHugh 
5 Aalia Clay 
6 Martha Walker 
7 Eloise Ward 
8 Elise Whitaker 
9 Iris Gray 
10 Emily Tanner 
11 Abbey Thompson 
12 Ruby Isaac 
13 Molly Barker 

Group 1 Sprint Overall 
1 Henry Hobbs 
2 Alec Rowles 
3 Freddy Augsburger 
4 Jonah Jenkins 
5 Paul Opie 
6 Isaac Dutton 
7 Ben Tamplin 
8 Leon Atkins 
9 Jack Curling 
10 Tom FitzGerald-Jones 
11 August Ora 
12 Jake Lunt 
13 Silas Hardy 
14 Maxwell Anderson 
15 David Lup-Maas 

Group 3 Block Pursuit 
Back straight team in a time of 
2m57.311s 

Group 2 Block Pursuit 
Home straight team in a time of 
2m35.632s 

Group G Block Pursuit 
Back straight team in a time of 
2m55.506s 

Group 1 Block Pursuit 
Back straight team in a time of 
2m28.720s 
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Group 3 SuperSprint 
1 Daniel Elliott 
2 Christopher Campos 
3 Mujtaba Taimur 
4 Jack Barden-Beatty 
5 Freddie Collier 
6 Asher Gray 
7 Alex Macinnes 
8 Sacha Morland 
9 Arthur Steer 
10 Esmee Bone 
11 Theo Wan 
12 Giacomo Poletto  

    Pasquero 
13 Edward Nuttall 
14 Joel Kaye 
15 Ciaran Ho 

Group 2 SuperSprint 
1 Toby Tombs 
2 Mikhail Gitnik 
3 Gus Dutton 
4 Harry Tozer 
5 Evander Wishart 
6 Casey Humber-Kelly 
7 Elijah Storti 
8 Samuel Little 
9 Toby Walker 
10 Monty Melville 
11 Harry Gilbank 
12 Daniel Issitt 
13 George Nuttall 

Group G SuperSprint 
1 Anna Lloyd 
2 Rebecca Gardiner 
3 Gabriella McHugh 
4 Iris Gray 
5 Abbey Thompson 
6 Ruby Isaac 
7 Eloise Ward 
8 Emily Tanner 
9 Martha Walker 
10 Aalia Clay 
11 Molly Barker 

Group 1 SuperSprint 
1 Henry Hobbs 
2 Isaac Dutton 
3 Leon Atkins 
4 Freddy Augsburger 
5 Alec Rowles 
6 Tom FitzGerald-Jones 
7 Paul Opie 
8 Jonah Jenkins 
9 Maxwell Anderson 
10 Jake Lunt 
11 Ben Tamplin 
12 August Ora 
13 Silas Hardy 
14 David Lup-Maas 

 

Primes 
Jack Barden-Beatty 
Toby Tombs 
Anna Lloyd 
Henry Hobbs 

 

Combativity Awards 
Giacomo Poletto Pasquero 
Evander Wishart 
Ruby Isaac 
Freddy Augsburger 
 


